

CITY OF COLUMBUS DIVISION OF TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT INDEMNITY RELEASE FORM

CITY OF COLUMBUS

STATE OF OHIO

INDEMNITOR

COUNTY OF FRANKLIN

For and in consideration of the granting of a permit by the City of Columbus to the Car-Sharing Service as described and for the time period listed in the attached permit, the undersigned does agree to indemnify and hold harmless the City of Columbus (the "City"), its officers, agents and employees from and against any and all third party claims brought against the City which arise out of the Car-Sharing Organizations negligence or willful misconduct. The indemnification obligation shall be effective only if the City has given reasonable notice of the claim to the Car-Sharing Organization, permitted the Car-Sharing Organization an opportunity to defend, and reasonably cooperate in the defense of the claim at the Car- Sharing Organizations expense.

Company N	Name		
Signature of	of Authorized Repres	sentative	
Print Name)		
Title			
This	day of	20	
	(Notary Public)		

